
SPRING SPECIALS
(DOESN'T APPLY TO GROUP PLAY)     REG. W/ID*

 18 HOLE SINGLE  21.00   18.00    14.00    10.00

  9 HOLE SINGLE  13.25  10.75 8.75   5.00

GOLF
CAR
PER

PERSON

Jr/Sr
w/ID

SPRING SPECIALS
(DOESN'T APPLY TO GROUP PLAY)  REG.   W/ID*

18 HOLE SINGLE  27.75    22.75   16.75 14.00

  9 HOLE SINGLE  16.25    13.50   11.00   7.25

SPRING SPECIALS
(DOESN'T APPLY TO GROUP PLAY) REG.   W/ID*

18 HOLE SINGLE  27.50    22.50     16.50   12.75

   9 HOLE SINGLE  15.75    12.75     10.75     6.50

GOLF
CAR
PER

PERSON

Jr/Sr
w/ID

MOOR DOWNS G.C.
2009 SPRING SPECIALS

NAGA-WAUKEE G.C.
2009 SPRING SPECIALS

WANAKI G.C.
2009 SPRING SPECIALS

MOOR DOWNS
438 Prospect Avenue

Waukesha, Wisconsin 53188
Phone: (262) 548-7821

Debbie Halla, Clubhouse Supervisor
dhalla@waukeshacounty.gov

Marty Vertz, Golf Course Superintendent
mvertz@waukeshacounty.gov

NAGA-WAUKEE
W307 N1897 Maple Avenue (C.T.H. E)

Pewaukee, Wisconsin 53072
Phone: (262) 367-2153

Tom Halla, Clubhouse Supervisor
thalla@waukeshacounty.gov

Chris Fandre, Golf Course Superintendent
cfandre@waukeshacounty.gov

WANAKI
N50 W20830 Lisbon Road (C.T.H. K)
Menomonee Falls, Wisconsin 53051

Phone: (262) 252-3480
Jim Ehnert, Clubhouse Supervisor

jehnert@waukeshacounty.gov
Mike Skenandore, Golf Course Superintendent

mskenandore@waukeshacounty.gov

GOLF
CAR
PER

PERSON

Jr/Sr
w/ID

AVAILABLE AT ALL COURSES

                       COUNTY RESIDENT       $20.00
              NON-COUNTY RESIDENT       $40.00

IDENTIFICATION  CARDS

ID CARDS ALLOW YOU TO PURCHASE GREEN FEES AT A
DISCOUNTED RATE.  PURCHASE AND RENEWAL PURCHASES
ALSO ENTITLE YOU TO EXCLUSIVE CLUB SPECIALS.

Rates subject to change at any time.




